SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 920

By COMMITTEE ON HEALTH CARE

April 27

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 4, delete "6" and insert "5".
2	On page 2, line 14, delete "6" and insert "5".
3	On page 3, after line 17, insert:
4	"(5) The authority may adopt rules for the administration and enforcement of this section and
5	section 4 of this 2015 Act. ORS 431.150, 431.155 and 431.160 apply to this section and section 4 of
6	this 2015 Act.".
7	Delete lines 18 through 33.
8	In line 34, delete "7" and insert "6".
9	In line 36, delete "8" and insert "7".
10	